Product Nº : SAP/16/001
Standard Single Axial
PiPe eNDS
Max. Design Pressure 16 Bar
Max. Design Temperature 300ºC
Test Pressure 24 Bar
Bellow Options 321/316/Alloy
End Fitting Options Carbon Steel/Stainless Steel

For more information please call our sales engineers on 01663 748 200
All Thermosel®  products are made by Pearwalk Engineering Ltd.
Furness Vale Business Centre, Calico Lane, Station Road, High Peak, SK23 7SW England
Tel: 01663 748 200 | Fax: 01663 746 834 | www.pearwalkengineering.com
NomiNAL SizE
(mm)
PiPE diAmEtEr
(mm)
PArt NumbEr AxiAL moVEmENt oVErALL
LENgth (mm)
EFFECtiVE ArEA
(cm2)
AxiAL SPriNg
rAtE (n/mm)
+ or - mm totAL mm
50 60.3 SAP/0050/16/001 25 50 266 37 67
65 76.1 SAP/0065/16/001 25 50 266 56 88
80 88.9 SAP/0080/16/001 25 50 266 75 198
100 114.3 SAP/0100/16/001 25 50 266 118 257
125 139.7 SAP/0125/16/001 38 76 372 187 206
150 168.3 SAP/0150/16/001 38 76 372 261 248
200 219.3 SAP/0200/16/001 50 100 451 441 249
250 273 SAP/0250/16/001 50 100 451 665 313
300 323.9 SAP/0300/16/001 50 100 451 918 373
350 357 SAP/0350/16/001 45 90 455 1200 840
400 406 SAP/0400/16/001 45 90 455 1530 940
450 457 SAP/0450/16/001 45 90 455 1929 840
500 508 SAP/0500/16/001 45 90 475 2342 940
550 559 SAF/0550/16/001 45 90 440 2895 690
600 610 SAP/0600/16/001 45 90 440 3394 740
Note: If not specified our engineers will automatically select the first
option.  i.e. 321, carbon steel, pipe ends.
IA MA
MA